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Course content
Excellent 21 —Good (42.11%)
|
Good 16
Average 0 ——~hverage (0.00%)
—Poor (2.63%)
Poor 1
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 38 Excellent (55.26%)—
1
Course relevance to job / occupation
Excellent 12
~—~verage (21.05%)
Good 17 L
Good (44.74%)—_
Average 8 _— Poor (2.63%)
Poor 1
\‘\ Excellent (31.58%)
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 38
1
Curriculum motivated you for further studies
YES 33
NO 5
_—NO (13.16%)
0 .
_—null (0.00%)
“——null (0.00%)
0
YES (86.54%)—"
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 38
1
Value education (in terms of knowledge, concepts, skills, analytical abilities, and in broadening one’s perspective)
Excellent 15
Good (50.00%)
Good 19
. —HAverage (7.89%)
Average 3 —_—Poor {2.63%)
Poor 1
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 38 \Excellent (39.47%)
1
Syllabus developed life skills
YES 26 MO (5.26%)
—Average (23.68%)
NO 2 L
Average 9 ——Poor (2.63%)
Poor 1
YES (68.42%)
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 38
1
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Curriculum awakened environmental consciousness
YES 19 Average (36.84%)
NO 4
NO {10.53%)}—___
Average 14 _
—Poor (2.63%)
Poor 1
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 38 YES (30.00%)
1
Availability of reading material (Library /Internet/Others)
Excellent 17
Good (42.11%)
Good 16
Average (10.53%)
Average 4 :
——Poor (2.63%)
Poor 1
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 38 \Bxcellent (44.74%)
1
Use of Innovative teaching methods (Group discussion, field exercises, role play & others)
Excellent 18
Good (39.47%)
Good 15 )
—Average (10.53%)
Average 4 )
——Poor (2.63%)
Poor 1
|
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 38 —Excellent {47.37%)
1
Admission procedure of college
Excellent 12
Good 21 Good (55.26%) Average (5.26%)
Average 2 __—Paor {7.89%)
Poor 3
\ Excellent (31.58%)
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 38
1
Sports/ cultural opportunities in college
Excellent 12
—Mverage (15.79%)
Good 18
Good (47.37%)
Average 6 __—Poor (5.26%)
Poor 2
\ Excellent (31.58%)
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 38
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Faculty members of the institute
Excellent 22 —Good (36.84%)
|
Good 14
Average 1 Average (2.63%)
_—Poor (2.63%)
Poor 1
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 38 Excellent (57.89%)—
Overall rating of the institute
Excellent 25 / Good (28.95%)
Good 11
—fwerage (2.63%)
Average 1 —Poor (2.63%)
Poor 1
Excellent (65.79%)—/ -
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 38
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